Data Sheet
September 1998
JW060 Triple-Output-Series Power Modules: dc-dc Converters;
36 to 75 Vdc Input, 5 and ±12 Vdc, or 5 and ±15 Vdc Outputs; 60 W
Applications
■
Distributed power architectures
■

Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
8-1190 (C).d
Ordering Information
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Remote On/Off
Logic
Device
Code
Comcode
36 V—75 V +5 V, ±12 V 60 W positive JW060ABK 107880296
36 V—75 V +5 V, ±15 V 60 W positive JW060ACL 107880312
36 V—75 V +5 V, ±12 V 60 W negative JW060ABK1 108237124
36 V—75 V +5 V, ±15 V 60 W negative JW060ACL1 108237108
MODULE OUTLINE
VO3(–)
COM
VO1(+)